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Spring 2012 Individual Stats 

 

Offensive Leaders (Mites) 

Offensive Leaders  

# Name Team GP G A PTS PIM 

24 Aidan Dillon The Bulls 10 34 6 40 0 
5 Emily Henderson Vipers 10 30 8 38 4 
26 Cayden Nakamura Bandits 10 32 4 36 2 
2 Ryleigh Furlong Kings 10 19 9 28 0 
3 Michael Gutierrez Vipers 10 18 9 27 2 
4 Alex Currie Kings 9 22 4 26 0 
10 Shane Dillon The Bulls 10 19 4 23 2 
35 Nate Toms Bandits 10 14 1 15 0 
25 Samuel "Griffin" Bryce Bandits 9 10 0 10 0 
7 Sydney Amiatu Bandits 9 6 4 10 4 
17 Jace Nakamura Bandits 10 4 4 8 2 
8 Ryan Kuncl The Bulls 8 6 1 7 0 
7 Mateo Torres Kings 10 4 3 7 0 
8 Brin Siebert Vipers 10 6 1 7 0 
56 Mason Brillo Vipers 10 5 1 6 0 
10 Sydney Marengo Kings 10 3 2 5 0 
5 Preston Furlong Kings 10 3 2 5 0 
59 Aidan Perkoski Vipers 7 2 2 4 0 
13 Ryan Baylon The Bulls 9 1 3 4 0 
2 Jonathan Pope The Bulls 9 1 3 4 2 
11 Kaitlyn Nakamura Bandits 10 2 1 3 0 
1 Jackson Small Kings 9 1 1 2 4 
29 Mitchell Brillo Vipers 10 0 1 1 0 
73 Nick Castro Vipers 10 0 1 1 4 
6 Autumn McBride Kings 8 1 0 1 2 

 

 

 

Offensive Leaders (Squirts) 

 

Offensive Leaders  

# Name Team GP G A PTS PIM 

3 Noah Anschuetz Scrappers 9 34 2 36 4 
17 Cavanaugh Hughes Landsharks 9 27 5 32 0 
12 Garrett Detwiler Honey Badgers 10 26 6 32 2 
11 Jacob Montero Samurai 10 24 3 27 4 
13 Talen Garcia Scrappers 8 15 10 25 4 
71 Bella Bowman Honey Badgers 10 15 5 20 0 
9 Rylan Farwell Landsharks 9 17 3 20 6 
55 Jackson "Jax" Groves Honey Badgers 8 15 5 20 2 
62 Nick Toms Samurai 10 14 4 18 1 
8 Brance "Spartan" Nakamura Samurai 9 12 5 17 3 
6 Josh Perkoski Samurai 9 8 4 12 2 
40 Eric Solis Landsharks 10 5 6 11 2 
24 Richard White Samurai 10 4 5 9 0 
34 Tyler Kuncl Scrappers 8 5 3 8 0 
2 Liam Byars Honey Badgers 7 5 3 8 0 
73 Maddie Detwiler Honey Badgers 10 0 8 8 4 
18 Slater Haynes Landsharks 9 4 3 7 6 
24 Sage King Honey Badgers 9 3 3 6 2 
23 Pavel Demidov Scrappers 10 4 2 6 0 
5 Nathan Smith Scrappers 10 4 1 5 2 
86 Isaac Du Landsharks 10 4 1 5 0 
10 Brandon Nelson Landsharks 9 3 1 4 0 
8 Blake Robinson Landsharks 8 3 1 4 0 
42 Drake Alford Scrappers 10 2 2 4 0 
15 Souza Ben Scrappers 10 1 2 3 0 
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Offensive Leaders (Peewees) 

Offensive Leaders  

# Name Team GP G A PTS PIM 

99 Nate Honorio Warriors 11 29 11 40 4 
8 Christian Betz Chiefs 12 22 12 34 2 
33 Matt Corradetti Rampage 12 25 7 32 4 
13 Sam Cain Motley Crew 12 26 4 30 2 
8 Scott Cummings Motley Crew 11 26 4 30 12 
10 Bryce Millan Warriors 12 16 6 22 2 
87 Blake Anderson Motley Crew 12 10 12 22 0 
16 Thomas Preston JFX 12 16 1 17 2 
15 Mitchell Clifton Warriors 12 10 6 16 0 
37 Ian Currie Rampage 11 13 3 16 6 
17 Garrett Edwards Rampage 12 10 5 15 2 
3 Thomas Farwell JFX 9 10 5 15 0 
17 Blake Amiatu Chiefs 12 9 5 14 0 
19 Jason Zeis Chiefs 12 10 1 11 0 
8 Jason Folsom Rampage 11 4 6 10 6 
18 Nick Detwiler JFX 10 5 5 10 2 
2 Ethan Cummings Motley Crew 10 8 1 9 2 
20 Derrick Walker Rampage 11 4 5 9 0 
16 James Phipps Warriors 12 6 3 9 2 
14 Thomas Montero Warriors 12 4 4 8 6 
71 James Preston JFX 12 3 5 8 0 
4 Jacob Zeis Chiefs 12 4 3 7 0 
2 Jack Kollar Warriors 12 2 4 6 2 
37 Blake Steinecke Chiefs 9 4 2 6 0 
80 Tyler White JFX 7 5 1 6 2 

 

 

 

 
Offensive Leaders (B/M) 

Offensive Leaders  

# Name Team GP G A PTS PIM 

70 Drew Orr Rebels 10 38 23 61 0 
81 Bubba Renner Royals 10 29 16 45 2 
4 Hank Kollar Allies 9 28 9 37 4 
29 Tyler Folsom Royals 10 22 12 34 4 
8 Coleman DePretis Allies 9 16 16 32 0 
20 Charlie Capps Allies 10 19 10 29 0 
14 Wyatt Johnson Red Storm 10 16 8 24 0 
4 Kaelan Taylor Red Storm 7 18 5 23 0 
18 Daniel Farwell Red Storm 8 6 14 20 0 
38 Jake Morel Rebels 10 11 8 19 0 
51 Scott De Taboada Allies 10 11 6 17 0 
92 Clint Rawlings Rebels 9 8 8 16 0 
5 Brooks Johnson Red Storm 10 11 4 15 0 
56 Dylan Stankavich Royals 10 10 2 12 4 
3 Jordan Fabbrini Red Storm 10 7 5 12 0 
90 Christian Currie Rebels 7 9 3 12 2 
9 Noah Miller Rebels 9 5 6 11 2 
15 Jake Angel Red Storm 7 8 3 11 4 
11 Mark Huckaby Royals 8 4 6 10 0 
12 Andrew Valeriano Royals 9 7 3 10 0 
60 Jared Cohn Rebels 6 4 5 9 0 
63 Nile Fisher Allies 10 6 2 8 0 
10 Ethan Bowman Royals 7 5 2 7 2 
16 Micah Gallego Red Storm 7 5 2 7 4 
35 Dawson DePretis Allies 10 2 4 6 0 
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Goalie Leaders (Mites) 
 

Goalie Leaders  

# Name Team GP W L T GA SA SV SAVE% 

10 Shane Dillon The Bulls 2 2 0 0 3 39 36 0.923 
4 Judah Fisher The Bulls 1 0 0 1 5 16 11 0.687 
25 Samuel "Griffin" Bryce Bandits 1 0 1 0 5 17 12 0.706 
26 Cayden Nakamura Bandits 1 1 0 0 6 22 16 0.727 
7 Sydney Amiatu Bandits 1 0 1 0 6 18 12 0.667 
5 Preston Furlong Kings 1 0 1 0 7 25 18 0.720 
65 Tyven Schulteis Vipers 1 0 1 0 8 28 20 0.714 
13 Ryan Baylon The Bulls 1 1 0 0 8 17 9 0.529 
2 Ryleigh Furlong Kings 1 0 1 0 8 34 26 0.765 
30 Anna Bryce Bandits 2 2 0 0 9 18 9 0.500 
4 Alex Currie Kings 2 0 2 0 11 47 36 0.766 
7 Mateo Torres Kings 1 0 1 0 11 16 5 0.312 
11 Kaitlyn Nakamura Bandits 2 1 0 1 12 44 32 0.727 
10 Sydney Marengo Kings 2 1 1 0 12 58 46 0.793 
3 Michael Gutierrez Vipers 2 1 1 0 15 53 38 0.717 
17 Jace Nakamura Bandits 2 1 1 0 15 38 23 0.605 
1 Jackson Small Kings 2 1 1 0 15 42 27 0.643 
8 Ryan Kuncl The Bulls 4 4 0 0 17 64 47 0.734 
56 Mason Brillo Vipers 3 0 3 0 19 52 33 0.635 
29 Mitchell Brillo Vipers 4 2 2 0 28 69 41 0.594 

 

 

 

 

Goalie Leaders (Squirts) 
 

Goalie Leaders  

# Name Team GP W L T GA SA SV SAVE% 

40 Eric Solis Landsharks 1 1 0 0 3 28 25 0.893 
2 Liam Byars Honey Badgers 1 1 0 0 5 15 10 0.667 
17 Cavanaugh Hughes Landsharks 1 0 1 0 5 23 18 0.783 
3 Gabriel "Gabe" Schulteis Honey Badgers 1 0 1 0 6 19 13 0.684 
92 Carter Hoskins Honey Badgers 2 2 0 0 6 47 42 0.894 
6 Josh Perkoski Samurai 1 0 1 0 6 23 17 0.739 
62 Nick Toms Samurai 1 1 0 0 7 25 18 0.720 
23 Pavel Demidov Scrappers 1 0 0 1 9 18 9 0.500 
73 Maddie Detwiler Honey Badgers 1 0 1 0 9 28 19 0.679 
55 Jackson "Jax" Groves Honey Badgers 2 0 2 0 10 59 49 0.831 
18 Slater Haynes Landsharks 1 1 0 0 10 23 13 0.565 
86 Isaac Du Landsharks 1 0 1 0 11 26 15 0.577 
8 Brance "Spartan" Nakamura Samurai 3 1 2 0 12 83 71 0.855 
24 Sage King Honey Badgers 2 2 0 0 13 37 24 0.649 
7 Noah Garrabrant Samurai 2 1 1 0 14 40 26 0.650 
9 Rylan Farwell Landsharks 2 0 2 0 15 45 30 0.667 

 
Andrew Williams-King Samurai 3 2 0 1 17 49 32 0.653 

10 Brandon Nelson Landsharks 3 1 1 1 29 80 51 0.637 
4 Ian Tully Scrappers 9 4 4 1 60 194 134 0.691 
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Mites (8 & Under) 

 

Vipers 

 Head Coach: John Siebert (858-232-0055) 
Coaches:  Marc Perkoski

 

Record: W:3   L:7 

 

 

 

Practices: Tuesday from 6:00-7:00pm.  
 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

56 Mason Brillo  10 5 1 6 0 

29 Mitchell Brillo  10 0 1 1 0 

73 Nick Castro  10 0 1 1 4 

3 Michael Gutierrez  10 18 9 27 2 

5 Emily Henderson  10 30 8 38 4 

59 Aidan Perkoski  7 2 2 4 0 

65 Tyven Schulteis  10 0 0 0 0 

8 Brin Siebert  10 6 1 7 0 

 
Total  10 61 23 84 10 

 
 

 

Kings 

 Head Coach: Matt Small (760-975-1336) 

 

Record: W:3   L:7 

 

 

 

Practices: Wednesday 6-7pm.  
 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Alex Currie  9 22 4 26 0 

5 Preston Furlong  10 3 2 5 0 

2 Ryleigh Furlong  10 19 9 28 0 

10 Sydney Marengo  10 3 2 5 0 

6 Autumn McBride  8 1 0 1 2 

1 Jackson Small  9 1 1 2 4 

7 Mateo Torres  10 4 3 7 0 

3 Gianna Zeis  9 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 53 21 74 6 
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The Bulls 

 Head Coach: Dave Kuncl ((760) 805-1475) 
Coaches:  John Dillon (619-602-4126)

 

Record: W:7   L:1   OTL:1   T:1T 

 

 

 

Practices: Wednesdays 6-7pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

13 Ryan Baylon  9 1 3 4 0 

72 Jhordin Carlon  6 0 0 0 0 

24 Aidan Dillon  10 34 6 40 0 

10 Shane Dillon  10 19 4 23 2 

4 Judah Fisher  10 1 0 1 0 

8 Ryan Kuncl  8 6 1 7 0 

2 Jonathan Pope  9 1 3 4 2 

6 Ryan Tully  8 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 62 17 79 4 

 
 

 

 Bandits                                                                                                               Play-off Champions 

Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722) 

Coaches:  Cainaan Nakamura

 

Record: W:6   L:3   T:1T 

 

Practices: Tuesdays from 6-7pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

7 Sydney Amiatu  9 6 4 10 4 

81 Kodi Berkes  10 0 0 0 2 

30 Anna Bryce  10 0 0 0 0 

25 Samuel "Griffin" Bryce  9 10 0 10 0 

26 Cayden Nakamura  10 32 4 36 2 

17 Jace Nakamura  10 4 4 8 2 

11 Kaitlyn Nakamura  10 2 1 3 0 

35 Nate Toms  10 14 1 15 0 

 
Total  10 68 14 82 10 
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Squirts (10 & Under)  
 

Scrappers                                                                                                         Play-off Champions 

 Head Coach: Martin Renner (760-518-7481) 
Coaches:  Jeff Smith (760-583-6709)

 

Record: W:4   L:3   OTL:1   T:2T 

 

 

 

Practices are Wednesdays from 7:00-8:00pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

42 Drake Alford  10 2 2 4 0 

3 Noah Anschuetz  9 34 2 36 4 

15 Souza Ben  10 1 2 3 0 

23 Pavel Demidov  10 4 2 6 0 

13 Talen Garcia  8 15 10 25 4 

34 Tyler Kuncl  8 5 3 8 0 

82 Dario Marengo  10 2 1 3 2 

5 Nathan Smith  10 4 1 5 2 

4 Ian Tully  10 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 67 23 90 12 

 

 

Samurai 

 Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722) 

Coaches:  Paul Montero (858-752-8744)

 

Record: W:5   L:2   OTL:2   T:1T 

 

 

 

Practices are Tuesdays from 7:00-8:00pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

7 Noah Garrabrant  10 1 0 1 2 

10 Christian Moncrief  9 0 0 0 0 

11 Jacob Montero  10 24 3 27 4 

8 Brance "Spartan" Nakamura  9 12 5 17 3 

6 Josh Perkoski  9 8 4 12 2 

9 Kai Siebert  10 1 1 2 0 

62 Nick Toms  10 14 4 18 1 

24 Richard White  10 4 5 9 0 

 
Andrew Williams-King  7 0 1 1 2 

 
Total  10 64 23 87 14 
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Landsharks 

 Head Coach: Josh Bowman (760-650-9812) 

Coaches:  Mike Robinson (760-434-1857)

Dave Nelson (760-580-1116) 
 

Record: W:3   L:5   OTL:1   T:1T 

 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 5:30-6:30pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

 
Olivia Bowman  9 1 1 2 0 

86 Isaac Du  10 4 1 5 0 

9 Rylan Farwell  9 17 3 20 6 

18 Slater Haynes  9 4 3 7 6 

17 Cavanaugh Hughes  9 27 5 32 0 

10 Brandon Nelson  9 3 1 4 0 

8 Blake Robinson  8 3 1 4 0 

40 Eric Solis  10 5 6 11 2 

 
Total  10 64 21 85 14 

 

 

 

Honey Badgers 

 Head Coach: Jordan Groves (760-419-7200) 
Coaches:  Louie Groves 

 

Record: W:6   L:2   OTL:2 

  

   

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 5:30-6:30pm. 

  

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

71 Bella Bowman  10 15 5 20 0 

2 Liam Byars  7 5 3 8 0 

12 Garrett Detwiler  10 26 6 32 2 

73 Maddie Detwiler  10 0 8 8 4 

55 Jackson "Jax" Groves  8 15 5 20 2 

92 Carter Hoskins  10 1 2 3 0 

24 Sage King  9 3 3 6 2 

3 Gabriel "Gabe" Schulteis  10 1 1 2 2 

 
Total  10 66 33 99 12 
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PeeWee (12 & Under)  

 

Chiefs 

 Head Coach: John Zeis (760-271-8257) 
 

Record: W:4   L:5   OTL:3 

 

 

 

Practices are Wednesdays from 7-8pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

17 Blake Amiatu  12 9 5 14 0 

8 Christian Betz  12 22 12 34 2 

4 Skylar Fritchie  11 2 0 2 0 

34 Race McBride  12 0 0 0 0 

30 Manolo Nuez  11 1 0 1 2 

37 Blake Steinecke  9 4 2 6 0 

11 Sean Twardy  10 4 1 5 6 

4 Jacob Zeis  12 4 3 7 0 

19 Jason Zeis  12 10 1 11 0 

 
Total  12 56 24 80 10 

 

 
JFX 

 Head Coach: Thom Mulligan (760-250-1913) 

 

Record: W:4   L:8 

 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:30-7:30.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

70 Gabe Asuncion  12 1 0 1 2 

4 Dylan Bilek  11 1 0 1 0 

18 Nick Detwiler  10 5 5 10 2 

15 Nikki Diantonio  11 0 2 2 0 

3 Thomas Farwell  9 10 5 15 0 

71 James Preston  12 3 5 8 0 

16 Thomas Preston  12 16 1 17 2 

80 Tyler White  7 5 1 6 2 

 
Total  12 41 19 60 8 
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Motley Crew                                                                                                       

 Head Coach: Mike Anderson (760-519-0899) 
 

Record: W:8   L:4 

 

 

 

Practices are Tuesdays from 7:00-8:00pm.  
 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

87 Blake Anderson  12 10 12 22 0 

13 Sam Cain  12 26 4 30 2 

2 Ethan Cummings  10 8 1 9 2 

8 Scott Cummings  11 26 4 30 12 

11 Spencer Fries  12 1 1 2 2 

15 Katerina Katsaros  11 0 0 0 4 

83 Michael Katsaros  12 2 3 5 0 

22 Jack Walsh  12 0 0 0 2 

 
Total  12 73 25 98 24 

 

 

 

 
Rampage 

 Head Coach: Steve Corradetti ((760) 758-0701) 
 

Record: W:5   L:7 

 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:30-7:30.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

33 Matt Corradetti  12 25 7 32 4 

37 Ian Currie  11 13 3 16 6 

17 Garrett Edwards  12 10 5 15 2 

8 Jason Folsom  11 4 6 10 6 

44 Cole McKinney  12 0 0 0 2 

 
Kyle Picard  9 0 2 2 2 

71 Gabe Vecchio  12 2 0 2 0 

20 Derrick Walker  11 4 5 9 0 

 
Total  12 58 28 86 22 
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Warriors 

 Head Coach: Paul Montero (858-752-8744) 
 

Record: W:9   L:3 

 

 

 

Practices are Tuesdays form 8-9pm.  
 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

91 Brandon Acierno  11 1 1 2 2 

15 Mitchell Clifton  12 10 6 16 0 

1 Luke Garrabrant  12 2 0 2 6 

99 Nate Honorio  11 29 11 40 4 

2 Jack Kollar  12 2 4 6 2 

10 Bryce Millan  12 16 6 22 2 

14 Thomas Montero  12 4 4 8 6 

16 James Phipps  12 6 3 9 2 

 
Total  12 70 35 105 24 

 

 
BM (17 & Under)  

 

Allies 

 Head Coach: Ken Klauber (760-518-6055) 
 

Record: W:5   L:5 

 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 7:30-8:30. 
 
A Wednesday practice is also available from 8:00-9:15 with coaches Larry Maher and Pat Taylor. Players 
may attend one or both weekly practices.  

 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

20 Charlie Capps  10 19 10 29 0 

51 Scott De Taboada  10 11 6 17 0 

8 Coleman DePretis  9 16 16 32 0 

35 Dawson DePretis  10 2 4 6 0 

63 Nile Fisher  10 6 2 8 0 

4 Hank Kollar  9 28 9 37 4 

33 Andrea (Andi) Stonepal  8 2 2 4 2 

 
Total  10 84 49 133 6 
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Rebels                                                                                                             Play-off Champions 

 Head Coach: Larry Maher (760-525-5851) 
 

Record: W:5   L:5 

 

 

 

Practices are Wednesdays from 8:00-9:15pm. 
 
A Thursday practice is also available from 7:30-8:30 with coaches Peter Weiss and Ken Klauber. Players 
may attend one or both weekly practices.  

 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

30 Nick Asuncion  10 0 0 0 0 

60 Jared Cohn  6 4 5 9 0 

90 Christian Currie  7 9 3 12 2 

9 Noah Miller  9 5 6 11 2 

38 Jake Morel  10 11 8 19 0 

70 Drew Orr  10 38 23 61 0 

92 Clint Rawlings  9 8 8 16 0 

 
Total  10 75 53 128 4 

 

 
Red Storm 

 Head Coach: Pat Taylor (760-685-6841) 
 

Record: W:5   L:5 

 

 

 

Practices are Wednesdays from 8:00-9:15pm. 
 
A Thursday practice is also available from 7:30-8:30 with coaches Peter Weiss and Ken Klauber. Players 
may attend one or both weekly practices.  

 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

15 Jake Angel  7 8 3 11 4 

3 Jordan Fabbrini  10 7 5 12 0 

18 Daniel Farwell  8 6 14 20 0 

16 Micah Gallego  7 5 2 7 4 

5 Brooks Johnson  10 11 4 15 0 

14 Wyatt Johnson  10 16 8 24 0 

4 Kaelan Taylor  7 18 5 23 0 

 
Total  10 71 41 112 8 
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Royals 

 Head Coach: Peter Weiss  

 

Record: W:5   L:5 

 

 

 

Practices are Thursdays from 7:30-8:30. 
 
A Wednesday practice is also available from 8:00-9:15 with coaches Larry Maher and Pat Taylor. Players 
may attend one or both weekly practices.  

 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

10 Ethan Bowman  7 5 2 7 2 

29 Tyler Folsom  10 22 12 34 4 

11 Mark Huckaby  8 4 6 10 0 

28 Evan McGeachy  9 1 0 1 2 

81 Bubba Renner  10 29 16 45 2 

56 Dylan Stankavich  10 10 2 12 4 

12 Andrew Valeriano  9 7 3 10 0 

 
Total  10 78 41 119 14 
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Regular Season Standings 
 

Mites (8 & Under)  
Team Won Lost Tied O/L PTS Pct. GF GA 

The Bulls 
7 1 1 1 16  .778  62 46 

Bandits 
6 3 1 0 13  .667  68 57 

Vipers 

3 7 0 0 6  .300  61 70 

Kings 
3 7 0 0 6  .300  53 71 

 

 

Squirts (10 & Under)  
Team Won Lost Tied O/L PTS Pct. GF GA 

Honey Badgers  
6 2 0 2 14  .600  66 52 

Samurai 
5 2 1 2 13  .556  67 56 

Scrappers  

4 3 2 1 11  .500  68 69 

Landsharks  
3 5 1 1 8  .333  64 88 

 

 
PeeWee (12 & Under)  
Team Won Lost Tied O/L PTS Pct. GF GA 

Warriors  
9 3 0 0 18  .750  70 50 

Motley Crew  
8 4 0 0 16  .667  73 59 

Chiefs 
4 5 0 3 11  .333  56 68 

Rampage  

5 7 0 0 10  .417  58 62 

JFX 
4 8 0 0 8  .333  41 59 

 

 
Bantam/Midget (17 & Under)  
Team Won Lost Tied O/L PTS Pct. GF GA 

Allies 

5 5 0 0 10  .500  83 77 

Royals 
5 5 0 0 10  .500  78 78 

Rebels 
5 5 0 0 10  .500  74 84 

Red Storm  

5 5 0 0 10  .500  72 68 
 

 
 


